2015 & 2016 PROPOSED BUDGET - RECAP BY FUND TYPE

REVENUES

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
PORT AUTHORITY FUNDS
DEBT SERVICE FUNDS
CAPITAL PROJECT FUNDS
ENTERPRISE FUNDS
INTERNAL SERVICE FUNDS
AGENCY FUNDS

TRUST FUNDS

TOTALS

EXPENDITURES

GENERAL FUND

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
PORT AUTHORITY FUNDS
DEBT SERVICE FUNDS
CAPITAL PROJECT FUNDS
ENTERPRISE FUNDS
INTERNAL SERVICE FUNDS
AGENCY FUNDS

TRUST FUNDS

TOTALS

2012
ACTUAL

2013
ACTUAL

2014
ADOPTED

2015
ADOPTED

2016
ADOPTED

(18,484,961)
(3,822,059)
(1,714,160)
(3,699,198)
(4,977,134)

(26,719,584)

(10,425,926)
(1,401,592)

(262,760)

(18,757,703)
(4,231,607)
(1,127,931)
(3,428,132)
(6,192,098)

(17,169,229)

(11,134,008)
(1,797,068)

640,577

(21,233,235)
(2,230,806)
(626,018)
(2,782,850)
(7,132,942)
(21,020,790)
(11,095,461)
(989,838)
(285,500)

(21,663,403)
(2,352,834)
(672,359)
(3,319,824)
(21,487,905)
(18,149,258)
(11,453,250)
(1,077,283)
(285,500)

(23,076,249)
(2,587,003)
(518,021)
(4,468,535)
(7,708,216)
(18,787,188)
(11,614,128)
(1,091,533)
(287,000)

(71,507,375)

(63,197,200)

(67,397,440)

(80,461,616)

(70,137,873)

20,303,573 18,331,196 21,233,235 20,297,751 22,285,271
3,872,982 2,779,243 3,035,637 3,029,696 3,242,935
993,571 967,457 620,026 624,490 456,109
2,376,184 1,804,104 2,800,578 3,074,185 4,411,533
5,160,754 5,735,658 6,666,700 21,512,905 7,733,216
25,291,734 19,748,988 25,189,594 22,462,444 21,439,345
10,023,249 10,341,875 11,190,151 11,446,446 11,445,566
1,239,508 1,210,828 1,071,547 1,094,959 1,102,009
179,971 153,891 223,000 133,000 148,000
69,441,526 61,073,240 72,030,468 83,675,876 72,263,984




